Su
bje
ct
 to
 ch
an
ge
 w

 Assembly options
Fixed pointDriver
Order example
l1 = 52 l1 = 52
10.5 10.5
12 12
2 2
6.6 6.6
Bi
[mm]
BEF
[mm]
nz
30 40 2
50 60 4
Driver
Fixed point
MI
MA
FA
FK
MH
FH
MK
FI
Connection point
F – fixed point
M – driver
Connection type
A – threaded joint outside (standard)
I – threaded joint inside
H – threaded joint, rotated 90° to the outside
K – threaded joint, rotated 90° to the inside
End connector Connection point Connection type
End connector
End connector
.
.
F A
M A
B E
F =
 B i
 +
10
B i
+ 4
.8
B i
+ 5 B i
b A
 =
B i
– 1
5
b A
 =
B i
– 1
5

ordering.
 Assembly options
Order example
l1 = 53
Bi: 15
The end connectors can not be swivelled.
714
Bi
[mm]
BEF
[mm]
nz
15  27 2
25  37 3
38  50 4
50  62 5
65  77 6
Driver
Fixed point
MI
MA
FA
FK
MH
FH
MK
FI
Connection point
F – fixed point
M – driver
Connection type
A – threaded joint outside (standard)
I – threaded joint inside
H – threaded joint, rotated 90° to the outside
K – threaded joint, rotated 90° to the inside
End connector Connection point Connection type
End connector
End connector
.
.
F A
M A
714
6.5
6.5
4
10
B E
F =
 B
i +